Gentlemen les Dinosaures

Résultats - Classement par catégories - Contre la montre - 24 km

Contre la montre - 24 km

Dos Nom-prénom
Duo 1/2 (6)
98 Chabert
97 Cochard
6 Blasquez
5 Derrien
95 Vignal
96 Blasquez
Duo 3 (10)
70 Allaix
69 Reynaud
48 Bois
47 Dupin
52 Quintana
51 Quintana
79 Bres
80 Gilles
85 Michel
86 Reynier
Duo 4 (6)
89 Garin
90 Duthoit
92 Perez Raphael
91 Rosado Bruno
65 Lecomte
66 Tardieu
Duo 5 (4)
94 Courtial
93 Harel
75 Bres
76 Extra
Gtm 100 a 119a
32 Gauthier
31 Derebachian
88 Gabiriel
87 Bourgeois
99 Soler
100 Jouanole
Gtm 80 a 99a
34 Biard
33 Bernard
Gtm < 80a
67 Chasson
68 Chasson
29 Longt
30 Longt

Equipe

CS Couxois

CS Couxois
UCP ACB

UCP ACB

UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte

UC Montmeyran Valence
UC Montmeyran Valence
CS Couxois
CS Couxois
CS Couxois
CS Couxois
CS Couxois
CS Couxois
CS Couxois
CS Couxois

CS Couxois
CS Couxois
UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte
CS Couxois
CS Couxois

UCMYV SOYONS
UCMYV SOYONS
UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte

UC Montmeyran Valence
UC Montmeyran Valence
CS Couxois

CS Couxois
MONTAGNAC / AUNES
MONTAGNAC / AUNES

X SPORT DROME
X SPORT DROME

TRI
TRI
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
Cyclo Sportifs La Voulte
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Cat

Duo 1/2
Duo 1/2
Duo 1/2
Duo 1/2
Duo 1/2
Duo 1/2

Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3
Duo 3

Duo 4
Duo 4
Duo 4
Duo 4
Duo 4
Duo 4

Duo 5
Duo 5
Duo 5
Duo 5

Gtm 100 a 119a
Gtm 100 3 119a
Gtm 100 a 119a
Gtm 100 a 119a
Gtm 100 a 119a
Gtm 100 3 119a

Gtm 80 a 99a
Gtm 80 a 99a

Gtm < 80a
Gtm < 80a
Gtm < 80a
Gtm < 80a

Fédération

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT

FFC
FFC

Tri
Tri
FSGT
FSGT

Temps

37:03,8
37:04,5
39:38,2
39:39,0
40:06,4
40:06,4

39:34,5
39:34,8
40:12,4
40:12,7
41:02,0
41:02,6
42:09,7
42:10,2
42:40,6
42:41,8

43:32,0
43:32,1
43:44,9
43:45,1
44:27,9
44:29,3

44:38,5
44:39,4
46:04,9
46:05,2

39:30,9
39:31,6
47:56,8
47:56,9
52:26,5
52:26,8

41:49,2
41:49,2

40:56,1
40:56,6
44:02,9
44:03,8

Dos réel

1436
1436
1304
1304
1434
1434

1408
1408
1346
1346
1350
1350
1418
1418
1424
1424

1428
1428
1430
1430
1404
1404

1432
1432
1414
1414

1330
1330
1426
1426
1438
1438

1332
1332

1406
1406
1328
1328



62 Tardieu
61 Lecomte
Gtm Mixte
84 Terrail
83 Gibert
1 Debanne
2 Debanne

19 Sagnel Caroline
20 Sagnel Fabien
41 Buatois

42 Buatois

15 Armand

16 Armand

Solo Homme

116 Batondor
115 Lajara
117 Doncieux
147 Gonzalvez
149 Costechareyre
148 Derien Stephan
132 Busato
142 Gillet Romuald
107 Robette
118 Roux
119 Roux
114 Soler
113 Banc
131 Lahuerta Romain
111 Didier
130 Gauthier
120 Codato
105 Aureche
138 Barbe
112 Beublet
121 Terrasse
106 Brun

CSLG
CS Couxois

TCVD

TCVD

UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte
UC Pierrelatte
NL

NL

HYERES

NICE

UC Montmeyran Valence
U S Cyclo Berg Et Coiron
VC Valrhona Tain Tournon
ACB

ECSC

ST James VC Montélimar
ROMANS

AUNES

AUNES

MONTAGNAC

UC Montmeyran Valence
U S Cyclo Berg Et Coiron
UC Montmeyran Valence
NL

Team ATC 26 Donzere

A C Tourrettoise

ACB

VTB

U S Cyclo Berg Et Coiron
CS Couxois
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Gtm < 80a
Gtm < 80a

Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte
Gtm Mixte

Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme
Solo Homme

FFC
FSGT

Tri
FFC
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
NL
NL

FFC
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FFC
FSGT
FFC
FSGT
FFC
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
NL
FSGT
FSGT
FSGT
NL
FSGT
FSGT

46:05,0
46:05,7

43:28,5
43:28,5
43:29,2
43:29,3
44:50,0
44:50,0
51:37,2
51:37,3
54:50,6
54:50,8

34:52,5
35:50,0
37:47,9
38:08,6
38:49,4
39:15,8
39:16,8
39:20,6
39:43,7
40:26,3
40:42,0
41:36,5
42:10,9
42:34,0
45:00,9
46:51,2
47:01,5
47:46,8
48:16,1
48:53,9
49:12,6
55:51,9

1400
1400

1422
1422
1300
1300
1318
1318
1340
1340
1314
1314

1331
1329
1333
1433
1437
1435
1403
1423
1313
1335
1337
1327
1325
1401
1321
1359
1339
1309
1415
1323
1341
1311



